
Name Phone Number Email Address Looking for:

Rex Shepard 618.803.9865 rshepard69@hotmail.com Rec Men's/COED

Jeffery Hall 618-974-2396 hjeffery262@gmail.com Men's/COED

Logan Jokisch 217-750-2696 lmjokisch@gmail.com Men's/COED

Daniel Ray daniel.ray.17@us.af.mil. Men's/Coed

Cameron Murkey 618-267-0399 murkeca@gmail.com Men's/COED/Kickball

Heather File 618-541-4125 hfile@hotmail.com CO-ED

Amanda and Michael Schmitt 612-585-7391 CO-ED

Rick Berg 210-396-8402 ricky.berg@va.gov Men's/COED

James Harbison 618-806-3801 james.harbison.5@us.af.mil Men's

Karla Bratberg 303-801-8099 kmbratberg@gmail.com COED 

Rachel Hambrecht 757-593-8435 rachel3hambrecht@gmail.com COED/Kickball

Blake Corners 618-214-0350 blake.a.corners@gmail.com COED/Men's 

Mark Beelman 612-407-7974 beelman813@gmail.com COED/Men's  *Pitcher

Travis Waelbroeck 317-650-3893 twaelbroeck@gmail.com Recreational Men's/COED

Contact Information for individuals that would like to find a team to join  

ADULT SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL

2017 Season updated 5/22/2017

mailto:rshepard69@hotmail.com
mailto:hjeffery262@gmail.com
mailto:lmjokisch@gmail.com
mailto:daniel.ray.17@us.af.mil.
mailto:murkeca@gmail.com
mailto:hfile@hotmail.com
mailto:ricky.berg@va.gov
mailto:james.harbison.5@us.af.mil
mailto:kmbratberg@gmail.com
mailto:rachel3hambrecht@gmail.com
mailto:blake.a.corners@gmail.com
mailto:beelman813@gmail.com
mailto:twaelbroeck@gmail.com

